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R-3

O-2(CD)

B-1(CD)

R-3

O-1(CD)

Steelecroft Py

S Tryon St
Tamarack Dr

Wright's Ferry Rd

Greybriar Forest Ln

Parasol Tree Pl

Pedlar Mills Rd
Singleleaf Ln

Stuarts Draft Ct

Asheford Woods LnBirnamwood Ln

Fairplains Ct

Ferrum Ln

Petition #:
Petitioner:
Zoning Classification  (Existing):

Acreage & Location:

2012-078

Zoning Classification  (Requested):

Map Produced by the
Charlotte-Mecklenburg Planning Department

6-27-2012

Zoning Map #(s) 171, 154

Queen City Health Investors, LLC

·
0 250 500 750 1,000125

Feet

Approximately 8.93 acres located on the north side of South Tryon Street between
Wrights Ferry Road and Greybriar Forest Lane.

R-3

Requested INST(CD) from R-3

Existing Building
Footprints

Charlotte City Limits

Existing Zoning
Boundaries

Creeks and Streams
Lakes and Ponds

Watershed

!

! !

!!

FEMA flood plain

R-3

INSIDE CHARLOTTE
CITY LIMITS

R-17MF(CD)

R-8MF(CD)
S Tryon St

(Single Family Residential, up to 3 dwelling units per acre)
INST(CD)

B-1

(Institutional, Conditional)

R-3

R-3

R-3

R-3


